
 
 

     
 

Participant List 
 
 

No. Name Designation Participant (P)/ 
Resource Person (RP) 

Email 

1 Ms. Fathimath Abdul 
Rahman 
 

Superintendent 
 

Project Core Member fathun118@customs.gov.mv 

2 Mr. Ahmed Waheed Chief Customs Officer 
 

Project Core Member a.waheed@customs.gov.mv 

3 Ms. Khadeeja Faiz Customs Officer Grade III 
 

Project Core Member khadeeja733@customs.gov.mv 

4 Mr. Ahmed Abdulla Superintendent 
 

Participant ahmed_abdulla@customs.gov.mv 

5 Mr. Abdul Bagir Abdul 
Kareem 
 

Chief Customs Officer Participant bagir@customs.gov.mv 

6 Ms. Ramla Ahmed 
 

Chief Customs Officer Participant ramla@customs.gov.mv 

7 Ms. Fathimath Naaz Senior Customs Officer 
Grade 3 
 

Participant naaz@customs.gov.mv 

8 Mr. Moosa Naseer 
 

Chief Customs Officer Participant mooko2020@hotmail.com 

9 Mr. Adam Adeem 
 

Chief Customs Officer Participant Adeem101@customs.gov.mv 

10 Mr. Mohamed Faizan 
 

Customs Officer Grade 3 Participant faixanmohamed@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Ahmed Mohamed Senior Customs Officer 
Grade 3 
 

Participant 
(North Region) 

 

12 Mr. Abdulla Ajwad Customs Officer Grade 2 Participant 
(South Region) 
 

Ajwad445@customs.gov.mv 

 
 


